
For more info call   

Vickie Cantrell  

417 –753-2891 

 

Upper: May 29th –Aug 2  

Primary : June 4-June21   

High : May 29-June 29 

Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

Lunch 

Honey BBQ Pork Rib  

Baked Beans 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

 

 

Monday, July 2 

Breakfast 

Bacon & Biscuit 

Lunch 

Hot dog on a Bun 

Tator Tots 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

 

 

 

Tuesday, July 3 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

Lunch 

Chicken Nugget 

Breadstick 

Mac & Cheese  

Carrots& Ranch 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 4 

Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Lunch 

Stuffed Mozz Breadstick 

Corn  

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Choc Chip Cookie 

Thursday, July 5 

Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

Lunch 

Chicken Sandwich 

Green Beans  

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

 

 

Monday, July 9 

Breakfast 

Bacon & Biscuit 

Lunch 

Steak Fingers  

Breadstick 

Mashed Potatoes 

Gravy 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Tuesday, July 10 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

Lunch 

Grilled Chicken Sand 

French Fries 

Celery Sticks & 

Peanut Butter  

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 11 

Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Lunch 

Cheezy Bread  

Corn On The Cob  

Fruit Variety  

Milk  

Sugar Cookie  

 

Thursday, July 12 

Monday - Thursday  
*Family Members are invited! 

LOGAN ROGERSVILLE  Summer Feeding Program 

Breakfast : 7:30-8:30 

Lunch : 11:30– 12:30 
This institution is an Equal  

Opportunity Provider 

Please Note  

High School Menu  

May 30  Cheezy Bread 

May 31  Grilled Chicken 

MENU IS  

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

MENU REPEATS  
EVERY 
 TWO WEEKS 



Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

Lunch 

Honey BBQ Pork Rib  

Baked Beans 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Monday, July 30 

Breakfast 

 Bacon & Biscuit 

Lunch 

Hot dog on a Bun 

Tator Tots 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Tuesday, July 31 

Breakfast 

French Toast  

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

Breadstick 

Mac & Cheese  

Carrots& Ranch 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Wednesday, Aug. 1 

Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Lunch 

Stuffed Mozz Breadstick 

Corn 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Choc Chip Cookie 

 

Thursday, Aug. 2 

Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

Lunch 

Honey BBQ Pork Rib  

Baked Beans 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Monday, July 16 

Breakfast 

 Bacon & Biscuit 

Lunch 

Hot dog on a Bun 

Tator Tots 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, July 17 

Breakfast 

French Toast  

Lunch 

Chicken Nuggets 

Breadstick 

Mac & Cheese  

Carrots& Ranch 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

 

 

Wednesday, July 18 

Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Lunch 

Stuffed Mozz Breadstick 

Corn 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Choc Chip Cookie 

 

 

Thursday, July 19 

 

No paperwork necessary.   Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

Breakfast 

Pancake Wrap 

Lunch 

Chicken Sandwich 

Green Beans  

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Monday, July 23 

Breakfast 

Bacon & Biscuit 

Lunch 

Steak Fingers  

Breadstick 

Mashed Potatoes   

Gravy 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Tuesday, July 24 

Breakfast 

French Toast  

Lunch 

Grilled Chicken Sand 

French Fries 

Celery Sticks & 

Peanut Butter  

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 25 

Breakfast 

Biscuit & Gravy 

Lunch 

Cheezy Bread  

Corn On The Cob 

Fruit Variety 

Milk 

Sugar Cookie 

Thursday, July 26 


